

Case No. : **Matri 38 of 2023**
CIS No: Matrimonial Suit 38 of 2023
CNR NO : WBUD05 000596 2023

Order No. **06**
Dated: 04.10.2023

Today is fixed for SR/appearance.

Parties takes no step.

Fix **15.01.2024** for SR/Appearence.

D/C by me

Additional District Judge
FTC- II, Islampur , U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00922

Additional District Judge
FTC- II, Islampur , U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00922